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COLOR SHOWN: COPPER — 567

WOOD ORIGINALS

ADDITIONAL BENEFITS

WORRY-FREE WARRANTY 
100% dent, water, pet and kid proof. Backed 
by lifetime coverage.

ENHANCED STAIN & SCRATCH 
RESISTANCE
Greater protection from everyday stains 
and scratches.

ENHANCED VISUALS
Offering wider, longer planks and painted bevels 
for the most authentic hardwood visuals.

PRODUCT FEATURES

DEEPER VISUALS
Authentic looks and deep textures.

DEEPER PROTECTION 
Uncompromising performance that is dent 
proof, pet proof, kid proof and waterproof.

DEEPER WARRANTY
Industry-leading warranty covering dents, 
pets, water and wear.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Construction���������������������������������������������������������������Rigid LVF

Installation������������������������������������������������������������������������������Click

Thickness�������������������������������������������������������������������������������6mm

Wear Layer���������������������������������������������������������������������������20mil

Plank Size�����������������������������������������������������������������������������Varies

Sq. Ft. per Carton�������������������������������������������������������������Varies

Attached Underlayment����������������������������������������������������Yes

Bevel���������������������������������������������������������������������� Painted Bevel

Warranty������������������������������� Lifetime Limited Residential 

10-Year Limited Light Commercial
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COPPER | 567
PT009
7"x48"
Sq Ft per Carton: 23.77

CREAM | 004
PT009
7"x48"
Sq Ft per Carton: 23.77

MARIBELLA | 145
PT009
7"x48"
Sq Ft per Carton: 23.77

VOLCANIC | 998
PT009
7"x48"
Sq Ft per Carton: 23.77

NOELLA | 510
PT009
9"x60"
Sq Ft per Carton: 22.38

PEARL | 410
PT009
7"x48"
Sq Ft per Carton: 23.77

BONE | 015
PT009
7"x48"
Sq Ft per Carton: 23.77

DIVINE | 315
PT009
7"x48"
Sq Ft per Carton: 23.77

CROWNED | 014
PT009
7"x48"
Sq Ft per Carton: 23.77

FOR MORE INFORMATION , VISIT PERGO.COM 

MOON MIST | 420
PT009
7"x48"
Sq Ft per Carton: 23.77

SPICE IT UP | 352
PT009
7"x48"
Sq Ft per Carton: 23.77

HOT CHOCOLATE | 474
PT009
7"x48"
Sq Ft per Carton: 23.77

WOOD ORIGINALS
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FOR MORE INFORMATION , VISIT PERGO.COM 

5 O’CLOCK TEA | 932
PT009
9"x60"
Sq Ft per Carton: 22.38

MILK AND COOKIES | 350
PT009
9"x60"
Sq Ft per Carton: 22.38

MORNING LIGHT | 316
PT009
5,7,9"x60"
Sq Ft per Carton: 17.51

SAND DUNE | 565
PT009
9"x60"
Sq Ft per Carton: 22.38

CAROB | 160
PT009
5"x60"
Sq Ft per Carton: 20.62

MINERAL EARTH | 486
PT009
5,7,9"x60"
Sq Ft per Carton: 17.51

LAKE HOUSE | 440
PT009
9"x60"
Sq Ft per Carton: 22.38

CAFFEINE BOOST | 465
PT009
9"x60"
Sq Ft per Carton: 22.38

WOOD ORIGINALS
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Give your Pergo Extreme floors a perfectly finished look with these color-coordinated solutions: 

INVENTORY STYLE NAME COLOR NAME MOLDING COLOR 
NUMBER VINYL 4-IN-1 STAIR NOSE VSCAP WHITE QUARTER

ROUND
WATERPROOF

QUARTER ROUND

PT009 567 COPPER 04635 V4IN1-04635 VSNP-04635 VSCAP-VP117 VQND-WHITE WPQR-WHITE

PT009 015 BONE 04612 V4IN1-04612 VSNP-04612 VSCAP-VP118 VQND-WHITE WPQR-WHITE

PT009 410 PEARL 04625 V4IN1-04625 VSNP-04625 VSCAP-VP119 VQND-WHITE WPQR-WHITE

PT009 315 DIVINE 04617 V4IN1-04617 VSNP-04617 VSCAP-VP120 VQND-WHITE WPQR-WHITE

PT009 004 CREAM 05718 V4IN1-05718 VSNP-05718 VSCAP-VP121 VQND-WHITE WPQR-WHITE

PT009 352 SPICE IT UP 04623 V4IN1-04623 VSNP-04623 VSCAP-VP122 VQND-WHITE WPQR-WHITE

PT009 420 MOON MIST 05735 V4IN1-05735 VSNP-05735 VSCAP-VP123 VQND-WHITE WPQR-WHITE

PT009 014 CROWNED 05717 V4IN1-05717 VSNP-05717 VSCAP-VP124 VQND-WHITE WPQR-WHITE

PT009 145 MARIBELLA 04614 V4IN1-04614 VSNP-04614 VSCAP-VP125 VQND-WHITE WPQR-WHITE

PT009 474 HOT CHOCOLATE 04643 V4IN1-04643 VSNP-04643 VSCAP-VP126 VQND-WHITE WPQR-WHITE

PT009 998 VOLCANIC 04680 V4IN1-04680 VSNP-04680 VSCAP-VP127 VQND-WHITE WPQR-WHITE

PT009 510 NOELLA 04630 V4IN1-04630 VSNP-04630 VSCAP-VP128 VQND-WHITE WPQR-WHITE

PT009 316 MORNING LIGHT 04618 V4IN1-04618 VSNP-04618 VSCAP-VP129 VQND-WHITE WPQR-WHITE

PT009 350 MILK AND COOKIES 04622 V4IN1-04622 VSNP-04622 VSCAP-VP130 VQND-WHITE WPQR-WHITE

PT009 565 SAND DUNE 04634 V4IN1-04634 VSNP-04634 VSCAP-VP131 VQND-WHITE WPQR-WHITE

PT009 932 5 O'CLOCK TEA 04638 V4IN1-04638 VSNP-04638 VSCAP-VP132 VQND-WHITE WPQR-WHITE

PT009 465 CAFFEINE BOOST 04627 V4IN1-04627 VSNP-04627 VSCAP-VP133 VQND-WHITE WPQR-WHITE

PT009 440 LAKE HOUSE 04679 V4IN1-04679 VSNP-04679 VSCAP-VP134 VQND-WHITE WPQR-WHITE

PT009 160 CAROB 04615 V4IN1-04615 VSNP-04615 VSCAP-VP 156 VQND-WHITE WPQR-WHITE

PT009 486 MINERAL EARTH 04628 V4IN1-04628 VSNP-04628 VSCAP-VP135 VQND-WHITE WPQR-WHITE

FOR MORE INFORMATION , VISIT PERGO.COM 

WOOD ORIGINALS


